Cup brushes, crimped Xtreme wire

https://www.osborn.com/en/cup-brushes-crimped-xtreme-wire/product/EUPBCB008

Filament

Hard drawn
Hard drawn
Hard drawn
Hard drawn

Cup brushes, crimped Xtreme wire

Crimped cup brush with stranded, special Longlife wire for use on angle grinders.

e Four times longer service life than common, crimped cup brushes, Highest removal rate in this segment
e Risks of wire breaks low to none,Ergonomic, low contact pressure necessary
e Effective cleaning performance, Creates a uniform, almost satin surface finish

e Combines the aggressive cleaning performance of knotted

brushes with the flexibility of soft, crimped brushes

o TUV-Siid certified (safety tested, production monitored)

Applications : Deburring, edge rounding, removal of rust, paint, scales, slag, silicate residues and blue discolouration.

Diameter (mm)
60
80
100
75

max. RPM
12500
12500
8500
12500

Thread Size
M14x2,0
M14x2,0
M14x2,0
M14x2,0

Trim Length
20
25
22
25

@ Filament
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Order no.
3902613161
3902613163
3902613164
3912613163

PU
10

10



