https://www.osborn.com/en/cup-brushes-crimped-xtreme-wire/product/EUPBCB008



## Cup brushes, crimped Xtreme wire

Crimped cup brush with stranded, special Longlife wire for use on angle grinders.

- Four times longer service life than common, crimped cup brushes, Highest removal rate in this segment
  Risks of wire breaks low to none, Ergonomic, low contact pressure necessary
  Effective cleaning performance, Creates a uniform, almost satin surface finish
  Combines the aggressive cleaning performance of knotted brushes with the flexibility of soft, crimped brushes
  TÜV-Süd certified (safety tested, production monitored)

Applications: Deburring, edge rounding, removal of rust, paint, scales, slag, silicate residues and blue discolouration.

Filament	Diameter (mm)	max. RPM	Thread Size	Trim Length	Ø Filament	Order no.	PU
Hard drawn	60	12500	M14x2,0	20	0.3	3902613161	10
Hard drawn	80	12500	M14x2,0	25	0.3	3902613163	5
Hard drawn	100	8500	M14x2,0	22	0.3	3902613164	4
Hard drawn	75	12500	M14x2,0	25	0.3	3912613163	10